REF: MS/G / CC3/MS/n 17  Signatur 1 1/2 / CC3/MS/n 17  ASSIGNMENT  Veh No. SGC / Of 74  Type: Mcarl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor  Type: Mcarl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor  Truck / Trailer or A /  To Inspect Vehicle No: SGC / Of 74  To Inspect Vehicle No: SGC / Of 74  To Colorer (A)	Yr Regn: 106  rry / Taxi / Prime Mover /  //o Affic c.c /5-35  A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
From:  Estimated Cost:  OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV  Make:  Veh No. SGC / OF 74  Type: Mcar / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor  Truck / Trailer or A /  Make: To 42 to Corol	rry / Taxi / Prime Mover /  //o Alfus c.c / 5-35  A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Estimated Cost:  OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV  Make: To 42 to Corol	rry / Taxi / Prime Mover /  //o Alfus c.c / 5-35  A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Estimated Cost:  OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV  Make: To 42 to Corol	/o Alfus cc /5-)
OD /TP/WS/TP RESIOD RESIEVA/INV/MV Make: To 40 to Condi	Alo. Illisuras Fare
To Inspect Vehicle No: SG C/0874 Make: To yo to const.	Alo. Ilisaras ere
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Alo. Ilisaros ere
Colour	
at Workshop m/s Sp. Reading 2 9 4 59 2	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of SKD31617 Eng/No:	
Insured: SRPSIOIS MR05320	EC107/10143
Policy No. Gen, Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	t
Claims No. Steering: Imorder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess: Brake: Worder / Jammed / Leaked	
(Client's Record)  Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim o	
Make of Veh:	150n/6
Tyre Size. R:	/
(Policy Condition)	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its	A UKen
repair at the time of inspection.	Rear
Bal, or Market Value:	R/Bal. 6 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal mm
Consistent? : Yes or No	0.0.1. 20/11/17
Est Repairs:	
2 Val. Vas or No .   Survey held at	IS I NIS I IIIC I Rooftop or
1 24 HPS	4.
Vehicle: IN 7 OUT	ody Structure affected due to collision.
Date:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction / 10/1778 Net 42/9	1
5) (1) 1 1 1 1 1 mm hore 484.20 901/2 38	2.32 healing 166.10
ant 614 to Lion / Iryani. hye 484.20 galle 38	
24/11/17 confired 2/5. \$ 2 900 will Aler.	
Red: \$ 9939.47, 77%	
Ku i Politi	
NEGETY CO.	
Days Of Repair:	-
Date(Time, File Pass to)  Prefit. Report  Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Typist : Final Report	Transportation
Date/Time, File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	)S+RSSI
2) Interview (\$	) Photos
Pennet Format: 1P	) Others
Report Format: 11	
Lump Sum / I <del>.B.k.</del> (\$ 2400 )	TOTAL



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

16 RAF #24-01 1. Ir P C A 2. M E	FLES QUAY	SINGAPORE) PTE LTD  B BLDG SINGAPORE 048581  Policy Particulars  SKP 3161J	Ref: CC3/MSG170  Date: 20-11-2017  Code: MSG  :- THIRD PARTY CLA  Veh. Inspected  Coverage (\$)  Excess (\$)		
#24-01  1.	nsured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From	Policy Particulars	Code: MSG:-THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$)	SGC 1087U	
Ir P C A 2.	Policy No. Claim No. Assign From		Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$)	SGC 1087U	
P C A A 2.	Policy No. Claim No. Assign From	SKP 3161J	Coverage (\$)		
A A B B	Claim No. Assign From			0.00	
A A B B B B	ssign From		Excess (\$)	0.00	
E C O B				0.00	
E C O B	lake & Model		Assign Date	20/11/2017	
C O B	lake & Model	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition		
0 B			c.c	0	
ОВ	ngine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
В	hassis No.		Colour		
_	Odometer -		Steering		
G	Brakes Modification				
	eneral				
	District During	Conditi	ons of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
_	/H Front Tyre			mm	
_	H Front Tyre			mm	
_	/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	H Rear Tyre			mm	
		Description	on of Damages		
		General	Information		
Ac	cident Date	17/11/2017	Inspection Date	20/11/2017	
Su	urvey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD		\$17850(#3.7276.41)\$)	
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			
a.		Re	marks		
A)1	THE INSPECTIO	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITH E TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE	HOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	IS.	

## Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 12:02 PM

To:

Lionel Tan; 'Iryani Amin'

Cc:

SUR; Christopher Chionh; KKLau; Accounts (LKKAuto)

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD , DOA:

17/11/2017, SGC 1087U (TP VEHICLE), SKP 3161Y (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

SGC 1087U GIA.pdf

Dear Lionel/Iryani,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SGC 1087U at M/s: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Janice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Date of Accident: 17/11/17	Accident Ti	me: 4 0 M
Vehicle (A) No: SCICIO874	Make Mode	me: 4pm li toyota
- Control of the Cont	DATES MARKET AND THE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
along Juron	y Town Hall	Road towards Aye
Owner Name: Chua Khoon		
Owner Address: BIK 746 Woodle	usuals circle	
#04-720 3	730146	
	Email:	
HP: Home:		Office:
Insurance Company: 4×1		Insurance Policy No:
(Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fi	re & Theft)	GA23/011/1
Driver Name: Chua Ong Aik		
Driver NRIC: S8828628F	Date of Birth	: 3/8/1988
Driver Contact No: 818 20166	- Occupation:	
Driving License Pass Date: 14/2/20	7 Relationship	With Owner:
		SON
Claiming Under: ( Own Damage Claim / Third	Party Claim / Reporting	Only)
Weather Condition: ( Clear / Raining / Drizzlin		a m2 /
Road Surface: ( Wet / Dry )	SEN SERVENISTERATIVE	
Damage Portion of Vehicle(A): Rear / Front /	Right Side / Left Side / Ct	noin Callinian
<del>-</del>		initi Comston
Anyone Injured: YES / NO	Name:	
Police Report: YES /NO	If YES, When	1987
Passenger In Vehicle (A):	1 3 2 2 3 7 7 7 7 7	
Witness Name:	NRIC:	HP:
	11100	J rif:
Vehicle (B) No: SK \$ 31613	Vehicle (C) N	le:
Driver Name:	Driver Name:	
Driver NRIC:	Driver NRIC:	
Contact No:	Contact No:	
Insurance:	Insurance:	10000
Damage portion of vehicle(B):	A STATE OF THE STA	on of vehicle(C):
c t	Dethage port	on or vericle(C):
Vehicle (D) No:	Vehicle (E) N	A)
Driver Name:	Driver Name:	
Driver NRIC:	Driver NRIC:	
Contact No:	Contact No:	
Insurance:	Insurance:	
Damage portion of vehicle(D):		on of vehicle(E):
	I am accompanied to the party of the	*** ** * * * * * *** ** ** ** ** ** **

Damage portion of vehicle(E):

### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID	8590H	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.	SGC1087U	
Vehicle to be Exported	No	
Intended De-registration Date	20 Nov 2017	
Vehicle Make	ТОУОТА	
Vehicle Model	COROLLA 1.6	
Primary Colour	Grey	
Manufacturing Year	2005	
Engine No.	3ZZ4539276	
Chassis No.	MR053ZEC107110143	
Maximum Power Output	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	
Open Market Value	\$16,772.00	
Original Registration Date	11 Jan 2006	
irst Registration Date	11 Jan 2006	
ransfer Count	3	
actual ARF Paid	\$18,450.00	
ntended PARF Rebate Details		
ARF Eligibility	Forfeited	
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date		
ARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00	
ntended COE Rebate Details		
OE Expiry Date	10 Jan 2021	
OE Category	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
OE Period(Years)	5	
QP Paid	\$28,317.00	
DE Rebate Amount	\$17,781.00	
otal Rebate Amount	\$17,781.00	
lessage		

upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier. The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Nov 2017

SGCARMART.COM

THE ONLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYERS

**NEW CARS** 

USED CARS SELL CARS

MOTOR DIRECTORY PRODUCT GUIDE

CAR OF Vots for your

Car Make or Model

ARTICLES

Search

TOOLS & TIPS

Disemame / Email Add Submit Ou Sign Up New Account

FORUM

corolla

Price Range

✓ Depreciation ✓ > 10 year(: ✓ Vehicle Type

Submit (

Advanced

Home » Used Cars » Jia Leong Trading Enterprise » Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 05/2021)

Tools & Tips

HOME

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Aftermarket

Car Ownership

On The Move

Lifestyle

Financial Accessories

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 05/2021)

PREMILIM AD

Jia Leong Trading Enterprise Pte Ltd

Car Details

Add to Shortlist

Add to Compare

Add a Note

Report Error

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

More Actions

Share

Car Tyres

Price

\$25,800

Depreciation

\$7,310 /yr

View models with similar depreciation

13-Jun-2006

(3yrs 6mths 11days COE left)

Manufactured 2006

Mileage

Reg Date

151,541 km (13.2k /yr)

Transmission

Auto

**Engine Cap** 

1,598 cc

Road Tax

\$816 /yr

Power

81.0 kW (108 bhp)

View specs of the Toyota Corolla Albs (2000-2007)

**Curb Weight** 

1,115 kg

Features

Powerful And Fuel Efficient DOHC 1.6L VVTI Engine, Smooth Auto Transmission With ECT, Dual SRS Airbags, ABS, Digital Climate Control Aircon.

Accessories

Leather Seats, 14" Sports Rims, Factory Fitted Audio/CD Player With Steering Controls, Knockdown

Seats, Reverse Sensors, Remote Alarm. Beautiful New Metallic Red. 1 Careful Owners. Well

Description

Maintained, Seldom Used, Accident Free, Under Warranty, Just Serviced, Undergone A 120 Points Safety Check By Our In House Mechanics Peace Of Mind! Can Loan Up To 80%. Down Payment \$10K Negotiable. Loan \$16,800 x 42 Months, Monthly \$446,

ARF

SKILLSFUTURE

Compare

WITH A

Interest Rate From 3.25%, Can Trade In, Must View. COE \$22,789 OMV \$15,950 \$17,545 Dereg Value \$16,083 as of today (change) No. of Owners Type of Veh Category COE Car, Premium Ad Car



















#### Seller Information

Company Jia Leong Trading Enterprise \* dealer's pricelist 8 vehs sold | 11 vehs available Address 61 Ubi Avenue 2 #02-19 Search cars nearby this location Location Automobile Megamart Office No 68415997 Contact Person(s) Jackson 96863331



Postad: 24-Oct-2017 Tags: 2007 Toyota Corolla, 2007 Toyota Corolla, Toyota Cor



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE \$24,800 \$7,490 /yr 09-Mar-2006 1,598 cc 152,309 km till 03/2021)

Sedan

Available

STA Certified! Comfortable And Convenient 4 Door Sedan. Low Mileage. Safe And Reliable, Drive Without Hassle And Costly Repairs: Durable Yet Low In Maintenance. Plus High Loan Available And High Trade... Posted: 23-Oct-2017 Tagk: 2006 Used Toyota

Tags: 2006 Toyota Corolla, 2006 Toyota Corolla, Toyota Corolla, Toyota Corolla, Toyota, Corolla, Corolla,

@ Details



Toyota Corolla 1.6M (COE till 04/2019)

\$8,000 \$5,510 /yr 30-Dec-1991 1,587 cc

Sedan

Available

Recommended For Non Fussy Buyer, Major Wear And Tear Changed On Dec 16. Overlay With Matte Blue Color, Please Call To Arrange For Viewing! Posted: 20-Oct-2017 Tags: 1991 Toyota Corolla, 1991 Toyota Corolla, Toyota Cor

(SOMEHRMENT)

@ Details

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Price Depreciation Reg Dade Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

\* Back ( 1 2 3 4 ) Next \*

20 results/page

spCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Missubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to CCE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpanic rates & car insurance. Find buy used toyota corolla, toyota corolla Singapore, used toyota corolla Singapore, used toyota corolla, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used toyota corolla Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on trur site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, missage services, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & CDE results.

All prices and other information displayed on spCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by spCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

- Home

- New Car
   Used Car
   Sell Car
- Motoring Directory
- Products Guide
   Article
- · Fprum

© 2004-2017 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

- About Us
   Careers
   Contact Us

· Terms of Service

Privacy Policy
 Personal Data Protection Statement

Compare

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date Of Report

19/11/2017 12:30

Date Of Accident

17/11/2017 16:00

Exact Location Of Accident

JURONG TOWN HALL RD TWDS AYE

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

## DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SGC1087U

#### Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

CHUA KHOON CHEE

NRIC No

S1508590H

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-81820166

Alternative Phone No.

OTHERS-81820166

#### Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

COROLLA-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

### Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

GA231011/1

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver

CHUA ONG AIK

NRIC No.

S8828628F

Date Of Birth

03/08/1988

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

14/02/2017

Driving Experience

0 YEAR AND 9 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

(LOCAL) +65-81820166

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

## Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKP3161J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

B.M.W. 428I COUPE M SPORT A/T SR HID NAV HUD

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

CHUA ONG AIK

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGC1087U

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
- 4. Ther basic and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law lirms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
- the information so coffected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: \$2.4-44

NRICHIN NO. [2001774

## Sketch Plan #2

	1 1 1		
		A- 0	GEL
	1 1 1		
		B = 3	F133
		(E)A	
	f f		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMST	ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT		
on alle	1		
	as tipes I was d	avong my velocie (A) when	15
1-K-11 K	uzd	Jakacie 147 siles	Marken
TOME HOUSE	rds Age sudeball. :	obile (B) cut interry	
		THE IPI CUT INTO MY	result.
and lit	my LH side por		
			-
LARATION			
LARATION  declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in évery respect.		
	ticulars are true in every respect.	A	
CLARATION edeclare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.  Change Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	

# **FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD**

# VEHICLE NO: SGC1087U

Qty list items :	Particular	Amount
1PCS 1PCS 1PCS 1SET 2PCS 1PCS 1PCS 1PCS 1PCS 1PCS 1PCS 1PCS 1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER N/S FRONT BUMPER RETAINER N/S FRONT BUMPER CLIPS HEADLAMPS @\$868.10	\$665.10 \$35.10 \$382.01 \$50.00 \$1,736.20 \( \text{c} \) \$2 \\ \$451.10 \$182.75 \$50.00 \$1,245.10 \$1,721.30 \$1,721.30 \$688.21 \$688.21 \$266.90 \$399.10
1PCS 1PCS	FRONT SPORT RIM N/S	\$495.10 \( \) \$661.50 \( \) \$650.00 \( \) TOTAL: \$9,679.47
TO CHECK WIRIN TO SPRAY RUST I TO REFILL AIR CO	PROOFING	\$50.00 -20 \$100.00 -20
TO CONDUCT WE TO DISMENTLE &	HEEL ALIGNMENT REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE NEL BEATING CUT WELD STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS	\$150.00 X \$100.00 6 3 \$180.00 X \$1,080.00 600
		\$1,500.00 800 TOTAL: \$12,839.47

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after soray painting
- . To display da named part st during resurvey
- $\bullet$   $\overline{v}$  arts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third pany survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Not Adord

Mun

2/5 \$ 2900

Why.

20/11/17

287.98

3620.11

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	BFOLDER TRA	CKING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Dat			
Main	20 Nov 2017		21 Nov 2017 16:26	Adj Rpt \$\$2,900.00	Adj Submitted S\$2,900.00	Ins Auth'ed	Status Pending for Survey
			Edit Adj Rpt	Edit Estimates	View Rpt		Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Deta	is )		- Concer Case
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TATIS	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	and the second	A STREET	Documents	Show All
Insured:						[Created by ins	The Real Property lies and the last live and the
Main Clair	nant:	CHUA KHOON	G0537819U, T	el: +6597665454,	Email: CHRIST	[Created by ins INE6886@MSN.CN	urerj
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SGC1087U	CHEE, ID: S15	0039011		TOO BY ISIN. CIV	
Claim Type		Laboration Control		Date of Lo	SS:	17/11/2017 16:00	1 - +50
7.51		<b>TP</b> / 537350		Policy/Co	ver Note No.:	B27771430SMP (C	Omprehensive
Vehicle Re (Insured):	g. No.	SKP3161J					2017 - 28/08/2018
(znaureu):		34731013		Policy No.	(Claimant):	X	7,70,2010
Repairer:				Excess:		Set 000 00	
i datech Auto Pte L		e Ltd (HQ) 1 Ka	iki Bukit Ave 6, #0	1-46/48/50 Auto	\$\$1,000.00 bay, 417883 Kaki Bukit - Tel: 67465405 8 [Handled by <b>Lionel Tan Tian Pei</b> -		
Handling I	nsurer:	6643 13071	(Singapore) P	te. Ltd. (HQ) - Te	: +65 6827 7889	B (Handlad & Raki Bi	ıkit - Tel: 67465405
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Commi				(nangled by Lic	onel Tan Tian Pei -
-		due 22/11/201	7]	HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	61 [Handled	by MARCUS CHUA	[Imm.Advice
Oriver/Cus Insured):		HAN YAN (31 / Fe	male), NRIC: G	60537819U, Tel:	+6507665454	, and anon	[Imm.Advice
Adj Asg. Re	marks:	DIRECT SURVEY D	ONE BY LKK ALIT	O ON 21/11/2017	+0397003454		
SECULIA			OHE DI EKK AUI	O ON 21/11/2017			
	D MAIL RECE						
here are no	mail for this cas	ie.				View All Co	mpose Case Mail
-							
	IATED TASKS						
Due Date				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	
o results.	Priority Ty	pe Task Group	Subject H	andler Assign			Complete
courts.					-, com	reced On Crea	eted On Done?
of the last of the		AND DESCRIPTION OF PERSONS	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE				
					THE PERSON NAMED IN		obstation and
							STATE OF STATE OF

# **Claim Documents**

\*SGC1087U (537350) [SKP3161J] TP CHUA KHOON CHEE Nov 17 2017 4:00PM [HAN YAN] Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

As	sessment Report	Upload Photos Compose New Letter		View Use View	er
No		MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	1 pe	r page ▼	V
1	21/11/17 16:22	Accident Statement		Thumbnail	Prin
		From:SC - Reg. No: SKP3161J, Claimant: HAN YAN	0	Load HTM	
Ph	otos/Images				in a
No		r LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 pe	Thumbnail	<b>₩</b>
1	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	Print
2	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
3	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
5	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	-
8	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	7
9	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	
10	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	7
12	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0		7
13	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
14	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~
15	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	
17	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	
8	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	7
9	21/12/17 17:56	General View		Load JPG	~
0	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	7
2	21/12/17 17:56	General View	6	Load JPG	
3	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	
4	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	21/12/17 17:56	General View		Load JPG	
6 7	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7 2	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3 2		General View	0	Load JPG	1
		General View	0	Load JPG	7
		Seneral View	0	Load JPG	7
	with the control of	General View	0	Load JPG	V
		General View	0	Load JPG	7
		General View	0	Load JPG	V
1/2		General View	0	Load JPG	V
100			0	Load JPG	V
-	-777-17-10	eneral View	0	Load JPG	V

	36 21/12/17 17:5	6 General View			
1	37 21/12/17 17:5			D Load JF	G
3	38 21/12/17 17:56			D Load JP	
3	39 21/12/17 17:56			Load JP	10.1
4	10 21/12/17 17:56			Load JP	
4	1 21/12/17 17:56	General View		Load JP	7-0
4	2 21/12/17 17:56	General View		Load JPC	3 10
4.	3 21/12/17 17:56		€	Load JPC	
4	4 21/12/17 17:56	General View		Load JPG	
45	5 21/12/17 17:56	General View	€	Load JPG	
46	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	
47	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	
48	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	21/12/17 17:56	General View	6	Load JPG	7
50	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	7
56	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	7
57	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	7
8	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	21/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
			0	Load JPG	V
-	Imentation Finalized On		17		
7		MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) TPD SGC1087U GIA REPORT	1 per j		V
-		From:SC - Reg. No: SKP3161), Claimant: HAN YAN	0	Thumbnail	Print
1.5	21/11/17 16:25	DIRECT SURVEY DONE BY LKK AUTO	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST				
There are no document checklists configured.		Reset	Save	Print
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG	2)			
	^			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	·			

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/MSG17022057/URBQ2

Date:

22/12/2017

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B27771430SMP

Claimant

Vehicle No:

SGC1087U

Insured Vehicle No:

SKP3161J

Date of Loss:

17/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 537350

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SGC1087U

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.6 (A) 11/01/2006 (Man. Year: 2005)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

3ZZ4539276

294592 km

MR053ZEC107110143

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

1598 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

Falken 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Falken 6 mm

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Parts Difference Diff % 9,679.47 2.140.11 Miscellaneous Items 7,539.36 77.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 Labour 3,160.00 1,530.00 1,630.00 Paintwork Labour 51.58 0.00 0.00 Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 12,839.47 3,670.11 9,169.36 71.42 Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) 2,900.00 12,839.47 2,900.00 9.939.47 77.41 + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 898.76 203.00 695.76 77.41 Nett Amount (S\$) 13,738.23 3,103.00 10,635.23 77.41

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/11/2017

Date Inspected:

20/11/2017 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 22 Dec 2017)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGC1087U)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Recor	nmended	<b>Parts</b>

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	*FRONT BUMPER *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER N/S *FRONT BUMPE ENFORCEMENT *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS *HEADLAMPS *FRONT FENDER N/S *FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD N/S *SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS N/S *FRONT WHEEL HOUSING PANEL N/S *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL *FRONT GRILLE	Distorted Bent Dented Necessary N/S Cracked Dented / Bent Torn Necessary Repair Repair Cracked Cracked Cracked Not Necessary Not Necessary Not Necessary Not Necessary	665.10 F 35.10 F 382.01 F 50.00 F 1,736.20 F 451.10 F 182.75 F 50.00 F 1,245.10 F 1,721.30 F 688.21 F	*484.20 FL *35.10 FL *382.01 FL *50.00 FL *566.10 FL *451.10 FL *182.75 FL *50.00 FL *-FL
13	1	*FRONT FOG LAMP N/S *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER N/S *FRONT KNUCKLE ARM N/S		266.90 F 399.10 F 495.10 F 661.50 F 650.00 F	*266.90 FL *-FL *-FL *-FL *-FL
6	1 1 chise pa	*FRONT LOWER ARM N/S  *FRONT SPORT RIM N/S  art. L=ListItemDisc.			
		- List Item Discount on L Items	Sub Total (S\$) 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	9,679.47 0.00	<b>2,853.48</b> 713.37
	Total Parts (			9,679.47	2,140.11

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars			
_		Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1 2 3	TO CHECK WIRING TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	New New	50.00 100.00	20.00
4	O CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT O DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE ABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING CUT WELD STRAIGHTEN REPLACING PARTS	New New	150.00 100.00	0.00
6		New New	180.00 1,080.00	0.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	800.00
	Gross Labour Cost		3,160.00	1,530.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		
		print out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >